$375,000 - 150 N Marsh Landing, Freeport

MLS® #911791

$375,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,614 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

LAGRANGE LANDING, Freeport, FL

Quiet neighborhood and conveniently located
in Freeport! This home features that 4
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a spacious
kitchen with breakfast bar. This home backs
up to the wooded common area and is close to
the trail leading to the creek! Community pool,
playground and community dock! Close to
Publix and only 20 min. to the Beaches of
South Walton! Call today, this one won't last

long!

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

911791
$375,000

3

$365,000

2.00
2023-06-16

2

217

1,614

0.14

2013
Residential
Detached Single Family
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information




Address 150 N Marsh Landing

Area 20 - Freeport

Subdivision LAGRANGE LANDING

City Freeport

County Walton

State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water
Parking Garage

Interior

Interior Features  Breakfast Bar, Floor Hardwood, Floor Tile, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck Covered, Deck Open, Porch Open

School Information

Elementary Freeport
Middle Freeport
High Freeport

Additional Information

Days on Website 555

Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 395.00

HOA Fees Freq.  Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Century 21 Commander Realty Inc



