\$375,000 - 150 N Marsh Landing, Freeport

MLS® #911791

\$375,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,614 sqft Residential on 0.14 Acres

LAGRANGE LANDING, Freeport, FL

Quiet neighborhood and conveniently located in Freeport! This home features that 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a spacious kitchen with breakfast bar. This home backs up to the wooded common area and is close to the trail leading to the creek! Community pool, playground and community dock! Close to Publix and only 20 min. to the Beaches of South Walton! Call today, this one won't last long!



Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® #	911791
Price	\$375,000
Bedrooms	3
Sold Price	\$365,000
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2023-06-16
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	217
Square Footage	1,614
Acres	0.14
Year Built	2013
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Detached Single Family
Style	Contemporary
Status	Sold

Community Information

Address	150 N Marsh Landing
Area	20 - Freeport
Subdivision	LAGRANGE LANDING
City	Freeport
County	Walton
State	FL
Zip Code	32439

Amenities

Utilities	Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water
Parking	Garage

Interior

Interior Features	Breakfast Bar, Floor Hardwood, Floor Tile, Washer/Dryer Hookup
Appliances	Cooktop, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Cooling	AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
# of Stories	1

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck Covered, Deck Open, Porch Open

School Information

Elementary	Freeport
Middle	Freeport
High	Freeport

Additional Information

Days on Website	555
Zoning	Resid Single Family
HOA Fees	395.00
HOA Fees Freq.	Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office	Century 21 Commander Realty Inc
g •••	